
P.R. GOVERNMENT COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KAKINADA 

  ACADEMIC YEAR SEMESTER RESULT ANALYSIS 

  SEMESTER   
NO.OF 

STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

NO.OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 
PERCENTAGE 

2019-20 I EEP 35 9 26.00% 

  II EEP 30 30 100.00% 

  III EEP 30 29 97.00% 

  IV EEP 23 22 95.65% 

  V EEP 20 20 100.00% 

  VI EEP 17 15 88.24% 

  SEMESTER   
NO.OF 

STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

NO.OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 
PERCENTAGE 

  

 

35

30 30

23

20

17

9

30
29

22
20

15

26.00% 100.00% 97.00% 95.65% 100.00% 88.24%

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

EEP EEP EEP EEP EEP EEP

I II III IV V VI

2019-20

NO.OF STUDENTS APPEARED NO.OF STUDENTS PASSED PERCENTAGE


