P.R. GOVERNMENT COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KAKINADA					
	ACADEMIC YEAR SEMESTER RESULT ANALYSIS				
	SEMESTER		NO.OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO.OF STUDENTS PASSED	PERCENTAGE
2019-20	ı	EEP	35	9	26.00%
	II	EEP	30	30	100.00%
	III	EEP	30	29	97.00%
	IV	EEP	23	22	95.65%
	V	EEP	20	20	100.00%
	VI	EEP	17	15	88.24%
	SEMESTER		NO.OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO.OF STUDENTS PASSED	PERCENTAGE

